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Baustein, universN, 450x250mm, fiir Leistungsschalter h400/630A

Technische Merkmale

Abmessungen
Hohe
Breite

Tiefe

Ausstattung

Anzahl der Schienen

Lieferumfang

Mit Deckel

Werkstoff

RAL Nummer

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

450 mm

250 mm

125 mm

9010



